IFSC Code: JAKA0HRDCHQ  (0 denotes zero) 

Bank: The J&K Bank Ltd 

Branch: Corporate Headquarters 

MA Road Anantnag J&K – 190001 

UTR Number /Tran No. & Date may be uploaded as 
proof on  e-Tendering Portal 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

(Refundable) 

₹ 16,000/- (INR Sixteen Thousand Only) to be   Credited 
through Transfer / NEFT /Bank Transfer to below 

Details: 

Account Name: Earnest Money deposit (EMD) 

16-digit Account No : 9931070690000001 

IFSC Code: JAKA0HRDCHQ(0 denotes zero) 

Bank: The J&K Bank Ltd 

Branch: Corporate Headquarters